238EP24

17:14:53 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
235EP24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM : LAUREL 233EP24

RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd <]
3rd 2
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/2/1

4/6/2/1

7

Win

$2.00 PAYS
10.20

$1.00 PAYS
12.40

$1.G0 PAYS
80.50

AmT/MA3 231.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

2.10
4.60

$1.00 PAYS

5,10

50.50 PAYS
6.20

30.10 PAYS
8.05

Show

2.10
3.40
2.00

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{0S Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK |

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




235EP24
17:44:45(EDT}

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

REPORT
238EP24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 23SEP24

RACE : 2

SOURCE LA

GRDER OF FINISH 5/6/4/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

ist 5 47 .80

2nd 3

3rd 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/6 99,20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/6/4 331.90

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/6/4/7 £68.00

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/5 50.80

51.

$0.

$0.

1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(8BS bPollars)

Place

18.60
10.80

00 PAYS

49.60

50 PAYS
165.95

10 PAYS

66.80 .

00 PAYS
25,40

(Us

(Us

(Us

{Us

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

11.60
4.490
8.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars}



235EPZ24 PRICE REPORT
DATE: 23S5EP24

18:17:44 (EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUN
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z3SEP24

RACE : 3

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/8/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
QFFICIAL
/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/2/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/7

ITY

Win

$2.00 PAYS
3%.00

$1.00 PAYS
56.80

$1.00 PAYS
686.40

$2.00 PAYS
151.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{U3 Dollars)

$1.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PARYS
19.50

50 PAYS
28.4¢

10 PAYS
68.64

0G PAYS
75.80

{US

(GS

[RE35]

Show

2,10
3.00
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2Z
PAGES 1



238EPZ24 PRICE REPORT

18:50:13 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 23SEP24
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/2/3/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 2

3rd 3

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/3/7

raily Dcuble
CFFICIAL
7/5

$52.

$1.

51.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
38.60

00 PAYS
107.70C

0C PAYS
346.50

00 PAYS
19.20

235EP24

AmT/MA3 21.7.C

(U35 Dollars})

$1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
15.30

50 PAYS
53.85

10 PAYS
34.65

00 PAYS
%.60

(G5

(Us

Show

2.80
4.8C
3.40

Dollars}

Dollaxrs)

Dollazrs)

Dollars)

PRCCODZ2
PAGEH# 1



235EP24

15:18:53 (ED?T) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23SEP2Z4

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 1

3xd 7

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/7

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/73/7/¢

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/5

52.

1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REFORT
238EP24

00 PAYS
37.80

Q0 PAYS
28,10

0C PAYS
95,10

00 PAYS
18.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.C

(US beollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
18.90

$0.50 PAYS
14.05

$0.10 PAYS
9.51

$1.00 PAYS
9.40

(s

(Us

{Us

Show

2.20
3.40
2.310

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars)

PRCOCO2Z
PAGEH# 1



23SEP24 PRI
19:47:34 (BEDT) REPORTING
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM LAUREL 23SEPZ24

RACE : 6

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH G/4/8/¢6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 4

3rd 8

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/4/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/4/8/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/9

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

CE REPORT
DATE: Z235EP24
ITY

{(US Dollars)
Win Flace
34,60 24.20
5.40
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
159.60 79.80
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS

415.70

$1.00 PAYS
9346.50

$2.00 PAYS
44.20

207.85

50.10 PAYS
934.65

$1.0C PAYS
22.10

(Us

(Us

(UGS

(Vs

Show

11.090
3.20
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcliars)

Dellars)



238EP24 PRICE REPORT
20:19:08 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: Z3SEP24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 23SEP24
RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1/3/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 16.40 10.00
2nd 1 4.20
3rd 3
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/1 158.80 79.40C
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
2/1/3 286.00 143.00
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.310 PAYS
2/1/3/9 2813.490 281.34
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
9/ALL 20.20 10.190
ALL/Z2 13.20 6.60

(us

{Us

(US

{Us

Show

6.80
2.690
3.20

bollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



235EP24
20:50:11({EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 23SEPZ4
RACE : B
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 3/5/4/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVCRITES : 8
52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 5
3rd 4
4th 8
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52
3/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.
3/5/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.
3/5/4/8

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
2/3

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

28.00

.00 PAYS

311.20

00 PAYS
2292.990

G0 PAYS
2928.80

00 PAYS
837.40

238EP24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

$51.

Place

23.8¢0
20.40

00 PAYS

155.60

50 PAYS
1146.45

10 PAYS
25%2.88

00 PAYS
418.70

(U5

{Uus

(us

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

11.090
11.60
5.60

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)



238EP24 PRICE REPORT
21:22:54 (EDT) REPORTING DBATE: 23SEP24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREIL 23SEP24
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/%/6/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 1 7.60 4,290
2nd 9 3.80
3rd &
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/9 42.00 21.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.5C PAYS
1/9/6 79.60 39.890
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
1/9/6/4 257.30 25.73
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

3/1 736.60C

368,30

{us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.60
4.80
4.20

Dollars)

Dellars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOO0OZ
PAGE# 1



